
Skjutlagslistor SM/JSM 2013

Sävsjö Skyttecenter 15-17 mars 2013

Klass PersonId Efternamn Förnamn Organisation Skjutlag Bana

Damjun C 1491516 Carlsson Victoria Alvesta SF 1 2

Damjun C 1398252 Bolmgren Hanna Anderstorps SkF 1 3

Herrjun C 565561 Bladh Samuel Aspö SF 1 4

Damjun A 1525983 Göthberg Ebba Anderstorps SkF 1 5

Herrjun C 885985 Ferding Jonathan Aspö SF 1 6

Damjun C 1477759 Johansson Isabelle Anderstorps SkF 1 7

Herrjun B 524545 Grahn David Aspö SF 1 8

Dam 1525971 Johansson AnnChristin Anderstorps SkF 1 9

Dam 488906 Cekal Gabriella Avesta SPSK 1 10

Dam 1526113 Rosander Zandra Anderstorps SkF 1 11

Herrjun B 512990 Axelsson Andreas Jönköpings SG 1 12

Damjun C 1707227 Sundh Emilia Anderstorps SkF 1 13

Herrjun A 533308 Spörk Tellfjord Emil Jönköpings SG 1 14

Herr 495541 Eriksson Oscar Stenkumla SkG 1 15

Herr 566730 Wirestam Michael Jönköpings SG 1 16

Damjun B 2111647 Eliasson Natalie Strömsunds SG 1 17

Herrjun B 1985876 Yngve Robert Jönköpings SG 1 18

Dam 495491 Hjortskull Rebecca Söraby SF 1 19

Herr 607329 Kaikkonen Eemil Kärda SkF 1 20

Herr 518131 Holmberg Mikael Söraby SF 1 21

Dam 1298271 Karlsson Jessica Mjölby USF 1 22

Herr 2233263 Rikardsson Mattias Söraby SF 1 23

Dam 1107270 Johansson Isabell Roasjö SKF 1 24

Dam 548002 Rikardsson Linda Söraby SF 1 25

Dam 388179 Magnusson Anna Rydaholms SkF 1 26

Herr 579456 Tollstern Simon Söraby SF 1 27

Dam 1012026 Tollstern Ida Söraby SF 1 29

Damjun C 1795949 Stark Anna Skillingaryds USKF 1 30

Damjun B 1397397 Selenbrink Hanna Ätrans SpSk 1 31

Damjun C 475067 Svensson Linnéa Skillingaryds USKF 1 32

Damjun A 1399809 Lindahl Emelie Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 1 33

Damjun B 2025406 Andersson Cecilia Trelleborgs SpSk 1 34

Damjun B 1399810 Lindahl Sara Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 1 35

Damjun B 334480 Feldt Johanna Trelleborgs SpSk 1 36

Damjun B 1591276 Vorbau Linda Trelleborgs SpSk 1 38
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Sävsjö Skyttecenter 15-17 mars 2013

Klass PersonId Efternamn Förnamn Organisation Skjutlag Bana

Herrjun A 383168 Arvidsson Axel Alvesta SF 2 1

Herrjun A 664815 Johansson Fredrik Anderstorps SkF 2 2

Herrjun A 1697566 Rindå Robert Botkyrka SkF 2 3

Herrjun C 1398240 Johansson Filip Anderstorps SkF 2 4

Herrjun C 1119265 Dahlberg Nils Christianstads Sks 2 5

Herrjun A 1527628 Eriksson Robert Djurö SSF 2 6

Herrjun B 955431 Jogmark Mattias Eslövs SG 2 7

Herrjun B 563355 Månsson Marcus Fagersta USKF 2 8

Herrjun C 555289 Jogmark Niklas Eslövs SG 2 9

Herrjun C 1367214 Kronberg Martin Filipstads SG 2 10

Herrjun B 911096 Månsson Fredrik Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 2 11

Herrjun C 898254 Alexandersson Albin Gullabo SF 2 12

Herrjun B 1911532 Sörnlund Johan Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 2 13

Herrjun A 438993 Karlsson Andreas KA 3 Skytteförening 2 14

Herrjun B 495541 Eriksson Oscar Stenkumla SkG 2 15

Herrjun B 942529 Johansson Erik Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF 2 16

Herrjun C 573046 Tofftén Jonatan Stenkumla SkG 2 17

Herrjun C 972892 Johansson Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF 2 18

Herrjun C 1975836 Westberg Kevin Söderala Allmänna IK 2 19

Herrjun C 630951 Asplund Jacob Linköpings SKF 2 20

Herrjun B 579456 Tollstern Simon Söraby SF 2 21

Herrjun C 1356864 Danielsson Erik Ludvika SkF 2 22

Herrjun B 731689 Gardelin Richard Visby Skyttegille 2 23

Herrjun C 1953188 Hägglund Emil Ludvika SkF 2 24

Herrjun B 1815336 Jonasson Joel Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 2 27

Herrjun B 686663 Östlund Jonatan Visby Skyttegille 2 28

Herrjun C 1116315 Käck Arvid Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 2 29

Herrjun B 1353362 Palm Karl Mjölby USF 2 30

Herrjun C 716700 Petersson Johannes Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 2 31



Skjutlagslistor SM/JSM 2013
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Klass PersonId Efternamn Förnamn Organisation Skjutlag Bana

Damjun B 948510 Fjällström Emma Gällivare SKF 3 2

Damjun C 1549428 Norborg Tina Kvibergs SF 3 3

Damjun A 468008 Landström Marina Gällivare SKF 3 4

Damjun A 1557253 Enberg Terese Ludvika SkF 3 5

Damjun B 304786 Ylipää Sanna Gällivare SKF 3 6

Damjun A 1528770 Bergfeldt Madeleine Malung SG 3 7

Damjun B 948525 Ylipää Linnéa Gällivare SKF 3 8

Damjun B 1370718 Johnsson Johanna Malung SG 3 9

Damjun B 1369778 Fransson Salli Aspö SF 3 10

Damjun C 1913863 Gustavsson Frida Mjölby USF 3 11

Damjun A 888235 Svensson Caroline Aspö SF 3 12

Damjun A 1334007 Wernersson Angelica Mjölby USF 3 13

Damjun A 1054957 Nilsson Amanda Beteds SKF 3 14

Damjun C 337058 Nilsson Mirjam Ramselefors SF 3 15

Damjun A 1486524 Jansson Malin Bogsta SG 3 16

Damjun C 1963734 Nilsson Johanna Ramselefors SF 3 17

Damjun B 624862 Engdahl Louise Botkyrka SkF 3 18

Damjun C 1419245 Karlsson Madelene Ringamåla SKF 3 19

Damjun C 944094 Lindmark Moa By SkF 3 20

Damjun A 1107270 Johansson Isabell Roasjö SKF 3 21

Damjun B 1331784 Brask Elin Eda SG 3 22

Damjun A 1087579 Andersson Amanda Rommeheds SkF 3 23

Damjun C 1367215 Bédoire Emilia Filipstads SG 3 24

Damjun C 1737104 Knutsson Maria Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 3 25

Damjun A 511594 Lövbom Therese Gefle Frivilliga SF 3 26

Damjun B 1116314 Käck Emma Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 3 27

Damjun B 263596 Forsberg Emelie Gullabo SF 3 28

Damjun A 1309419 Magnor Angelica Skillingmarks SG 3 29

Damjun C 1522895 Stafås Malin Hagfors SG 3 30

Damjun A 1335073 Janson Lisa Sunne-Rottneros SkF 3 31

Damjun B 1019742 Häggmark Stina Heby SkF 3 32

Damjun A 491998 Gardelin Jehnny Visby Skyttegille 3 33

Damjun B 606254 Jonsson Arskans Michelle Klinte Skyttegille 3 34

Damjun A 490545 Gullin Sofia Visby Skyttegille 3 35

Damjun C 547220 Sjöberg Emilia Klinte Skyttegille 3 36

Damjun A 738598 Yxfeldt Emilia Visby Skyttegille 3 37

Damjun C 2566668 Hvit Sara Kvibergs SF 3 38

Damjun A 400692 Wulff Ida Ängelholms SF 3 39

Damjun C 289847 Arvidsson Johanna Skillingaryds USKF 3 40
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Herrjun A 1328381 Jönsson/Pettersson Johan Roasjö SKF 4 1

Herrjun A 750962 Sundqvist Erik Berga USKF 4 2

Herrjun A 442348 Johansson Mikael Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 4 3

Herrjun B 1119261 Klemmedsson Oscar Christianstads Sks 4 4

Herrjun B 1107582 Nagy Andreas Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 4 5

Herrjun A 1369964 Norrgård Robin Djurö SSF 4 6

Herrjun A 837479 Johansson Peter Skillingaryds USKF 4 7

Herrjun C 2162198 Magnor Samuel Eda SG 4 8

Herrjun B 1664466 Karlsson Joar Söderala Allmänna IK 4 9

Herrjun C 1514307 Tollebäck David Halmstad/Snöstorp SF 4 10

Herrjun A 240014 Andersson Jim Trelleborgs SpSk 4 11

Herrjun A 1024475 Henriksson Niklas Heby SkF 4 12

Herrjun A 1525974 Larsson Tim Trelleborgs SpSk 4 13

Herrjun A 1019729 Häll Martin Heby SkF 4 14

Herrjun A 1034459 Wallentin Anton Trelleborgs SpSk 4 15

Herrjun B 1029117 Bjärehäll Emil I 16/LV 6 SF 4 16

Herrjun B 1684474 Markström Oscar Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 4 17

Herrjun A 864899 Pettersson Tim I 16/LV 6 SF 4 18

Herrjun B 977389 Ström Marcus Uddevalla Skg 4 19

Herrjun A 503390 Johansson Oscar Jönköpings SG 4 20

Herrjun A 679589 Christensson Andreas Vellinge SpSk 4 21

Herrjun A 604428 Axelsson Tom Kvibergs SF 4 22

Herrjun A 1572721 Eriksson Kalle Vellinge SpSk 4 23

Herrjun B 634435 Jonsson Alexander Kvibergs SF 4 24

Herrjun A 493412 Madsen Marcus Vellinge SpSk 4 25

Herrjun A 607329 Kaikkonen Eemil Kärda SkF 4 26

Herrjun B 699541 Svensson Dennis Vellinge SpSk 4 27

Herrjun B 1644471 Wallberg Daniel Loos Skytteförening 4 28

Herrjun A 221847 Sjöström Mathias Vimmerby SF 4 29

Herrjun B 1528425 Efraimsson Christoffer Malung SG 4 30

Herrjun B 471693 Ellberg Alexander Åkarps SpS 4 31

Herrjun B 936971 Alakulju Erik Nyköpings SG 4 32

Herrjun B 520372 Jerlström Timmy Åkarps SpS 4 33

Herrjun C 936996 Lidström Alfred Nyköpings SG 4 34

Herrjun C 516068 Oscarsson Dennis Åkarps SpS 4 35

Herrjun B 1369931 Jacobsson Oscar Ramselefors SF 4 36

Herrjun A 1497996 Åkesson Martin Åkarps SpS 4 37

Herrjun B 731159 Johansson Saul Ramselefors SF 4 38

Herrjun A 1481159 Wilander Henrik Össjö SKF 4 39
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Klass PersonId Efternamn Förnamn Organisation Skjutlag Bana

Damjun B 1417131 Hyytiäinen Nathalie Virsbo USKF 5 1

Damjun A 1526113 Rosander Zandra Anderstorps SkF 5 2

Damjun A 1408354 Karlsson Hanna Ramselefors SF 5 3

Damjun A 488906 Cekal Gabriella Avesta SPSK 5 4

Damjun A 488905 Östman Anna Ramselefors SF 5 5

Damjun A 1119259 Klemmedsson Johanna Christianstads Sks 5 6

Damjun A 878864 Olsson Susanna Ringamåla SKF 5 7

Damjun B 1468309 Svensson Lotta Christianstads Sks 5 8

Damjun B 878680 Thorman Nanny Ringamåla SKF 5 9

Damjun A 681474 Hansson Sara Eslövs SG 5 10

Damjun A 1106583 Andersson Annie Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 5 11

Damjun B 1358978 Alexandersson Mikaela Gullabo SF 5 12

Damjun B 1345572 Andersson Ida Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 5 13

Damjun C 1358970 Bondesson Maria Gullabo SF 5 14

Damjun B 572427 Nilsson Louise Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 5 15

Damjun A 1305700 Johansson Gabriella Gullabo SF 5 16

Damjun A 464254 Nyrell Evelina Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 5 17

Damjun B 1372910 Jonsson Johanna Gullabo SF 5 18

Damjun B 577647 Nyrell Matilda Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 5 19

Damjun A 1119893 Wimmergren Annie Gullabo SF 5 20

Damjun A 290659 Arvidsson Michaela Skillingaryds USKF 5 21

Damjun C 1029120 Bjärehäll Nina I 16/LV 6 SF 5 22

Damjun A 1332694 Persson Lina Skoga-Ekshärads SKF 5 23

Damjun B 570893 Edman Isabelle Jönköpings SG 5 24

Damjun B 495491 Hjortskull Rebecca Söraby SF 5 25

Damjun A 393579 Holmström Linn Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 5 26

Damjun A 1012026 Tollstern Ida Söraby SF 5 27

Damjun A 1501143 Andersson Elin Ludvika SkF 5 28

Damjun A 946505 Hallén Emelie Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 5 29

Damjun B 1557254 Bengtsson Maria Ludvika SkF 5 30

Damjun A 2299820 Lindgren Linnéa Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 5 31

Damjun B 1080259 Edberg Beatrice Ludvika SkF 5 32

Damjun B 978696 Paulsson Linda Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 5 33

Damjun B 1528424 Daniels Erika Malung SG 5 34

Damjun A 1114485 Hemtman Johansson Cecilia Ununge SF 5 35

Damjun C 962668 Ulming Kajsa Nyköpings SG 5 36

Damjun B 390817 Johansson Emelie Veddige USKF 5 37

Damjun A 1408355 Karlsson Hilde Ramselefors SF 5 38

Damjun B 750748 Sjöström Mathilda Vimmerby SF 5 39

Damjun A 1005037 Nilsson Sarah Ystads SG 5 40
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Klass PersonId Efternamn Förnamn Organisation Skjutlag Bana

Herr 1985876 Yngve Robert Jönköpings SG 6 3

Herr 702707 Pettersson Tomas Anderstorps SkF 6 4

Herr 604428 Axelsson Tom Kvibergs SF 6 5

Herr 971764 Persson Håkan Björksta USKF 6 6

Herr 595377 Hansson Joakim Kvibergs SF 6 7

Herr 1090220 Forsman Mattias Botkyrka SkF 6 8

Herr 604469 Johansson Mattias Kvibergs SF 6 9

Herr 1697566 Rindå Robert Botkyrka SkF 6 10

Herr 634435 Jonsson Alexander Kvibergs SF 6 11

Herr 1436264 Zettervall Oskar Botkyrka SkF 6 12

Herr 802048 Eriksson Göran Linköpings SKF 6 13

Herr 740518 Lindmark Niklas By SkF 6 14

Herr 692841 Johansson Sven Linköpings SKF 6 15

Herr 1369964 Norrgård Robin Djurö SSF 6 16

Herr 1644471 Wallberg Daniel Loos Skytteförening 6 17

Herr 1527733 Trouin Jonatan Djurö SSF 6 18

Herr 2666 Bengtsson Stefan Ludvika SkF 6 19

Herr 1600947 Trouin Thomas Djurö SSF 6 20

Herr 1356864 Danielsson Erik Ludvika SkF 6 21

Herr 1048891 Nyhlén Pär Dädesjö SKF 6 22

Herr 1953188 Hägglund Emil Ludvika SkF 6 23

Herr 955431 Jogmark Mattias Eslövs SG 6 24

Herr 1528425 Efraimsson Christoffer Malung SG 6 25

Herr 1367214 Kronberg Martin Filipstads SG 6 26

Herr 20022 Erlandsson Christian Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 6 27

Herr 1024475 Henriksson Niklas Heby SkF 6 28

Herr 1605866 Johansson Per Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 6 29

Herr 1019729 Häll Martin Heby SkF 6 30

Herr 936322 Johnsson Christer Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 6 31

Herr 503395 Haal Marcus Jönköpings SG 6 32

Herr 731689 Gardelin Richard Visby Skyttegille 6 33

Herr 503390 Johansson Oscar Jönköpings SG 6 34

Herr 1908137 Leksäther Robin Visby Skyttegille 6 35

Herr 111519 Karlsson Fredrik Jönköpings SG 6 36

Herr 686663 Östlund Jonatan Visby Skyttegille 6 37

Herr 533308 Spörk Tellfjord Emil Jönköpings SG 6 38
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Dam 1054957 Nilsson Amanda Beteds SKF 7 2

Dam 464254 Nyrell Evelina Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 7 3

Dam 1486524 Jansson Malin Bogsta SG 7 4

Dam 1159113 Wahlstedt Marina Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 7 5

Dam 624862 Engdahl Louise Botkyrka SkF 7 6

Dam 1332694 Persson Lina Skoga-Ekshärads SKF 7 7

Dam 1119259 Klemmedsson Johanna Christianstads Sks 7 8

Dam 2111647 Eliasson Natalie Strömsunds SG 7 9

Dam 925121 Rosengren Isabelle Christianstads Sks 7 10

Dam 1335073 Janson Lisa Sunne-Rottneros SkF 7 11

Dam 1468309 Svensson Lotta Christianstads Sks 7 12

Dam 1540725 Jensen Marika Trelleborgs SpSk 7 13

Dam 393579 Holmström Linn Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 7 14

Dam 1412820 Ericsson Susanne Trollhättebygdens SSK 7 15

Dam 606254 Jonsson Arskans Michelle Klinte Skyttegille 7 16

Dam 946505 Hallén Emelie Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 7 17

Dam 1449170 Löf Caroline Kvibergs SF 7 18

Dam 545352 Lindgren Emma Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 7 19

Dam 1549428 Norborg Tina Kvibergs SF 7 20

Herr 2299820 Lindgren Linnéa Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 7 21

Dam 1484248 P. Lamkhade Shweta Kvibergs SF 7 22

Dam 978696 Paulsson Linda Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 7 23

Dam 1087579 Andersson Amanda Rommeheds SkF 7 24

Dam 491998 Gardelin Jehnny Visby Skyttegille 7 25

Dam 578518 Camitz Linda Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 7 26

Dam 490545 Gullin Sofia Visby Skyttegille 7 27

Dam 1737104 Knutsson Maria Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 7 28

Dam 1005037 Nilsson Sarah Ystads SG 7 29

Dam 1116314 Käck Emma Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 7 30

Dam 1004633 Nyman Johanna Ängelholms SF 7 31

Dam 577647 Nyrell Matilda Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 7 32

Dam 1620986 Andersson Linda Morups SF 7 33

Dam 2435815 Vogstad Karin Morups SF 7 34
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Dam 948525 Ylipää Linnéa Gällivare SKF 8 1

Herr 298332 Andersson Patrik Avesta SPSK 8 2

Herr 1815336 Jonasson Joel Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 8 3

Herr 750962 Sundqvist Erik Berga USKF 8 4

Herr 1116315 Käck Arvid Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 8 5

Herr 1119265 Dahlberg Nils Christianstads Sks 8 6

Herr 520687 Petersson Magnus Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 8 7

Herr 1119261 Klemmedsson Oscar Christianstads Sks 8 8

Herr 515565 Bucher Anders Skabersjö SF 8 9

Herr 496163 Nilsson Fredrik Christianstads Sks 8 10

Herr 837479 Johansson Peter Skillingaryds USKF 8 11

Herr 540011 Stolth Fredric Christianstads Sks 8 12

Herr 598075 Nilsson Fredrik Sydhallands SG 8 13

Herr 920098 Järpenby Philip Eskilstuna SF 8 14

Herr 1664466 Karlsson Joar Söderala Allmänna IK 8 15

Herr 913724 Soldin Johan Eskilstuna SF 8 16

Herr 1975836 Westberg Kevin Söderala Allmänna IK 8 17

Herr 911096 Månsson Fredrik Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 8 18

Herr 240014 Andersson Jim Trelleborgs SpSk 8 19

Herr 823009 Nilsson Fredrick Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 8 20

Herr 1525974 Larsson Tim Trelleborgs SpSk 8 21

Herr 1911532 Sörnlund Johan Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 8 22

Herr 1034459 Wallentin Anton Trelleborgs SpSk 8 23

Herr 898254 Alexandersson Albin Gullabo SF 8 24

Herr 1525975 Vorbau Norbert Trelleborgs SpSk 8 25

Herr 438993 Karlsson Andreas KA 3 Skytteförening 8 26

Herr 1684474 Markström Oscar Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 8 27

Herr 586497 Salomonsson Stefan Norrköpings SF 8 28

Herr 679589 Christensson Andreas Vellinge SpSk 8 29

Herr 1369931 Jacobsson Oscar Ramselefors SF 8 30

Herr 1572721 Eriksson Kalle Vellinge SpSk 8 31

Herr 731159 Johansson Saul Ramselefors SF 8 32

Herr 520372 Jerlström Timmy Åkarps SpS 8 33

Herr 1106590 Hoff Jesper Roasjö SKF 8 34

Herr 1497996 Åkesson Martin Åkarps SpS 8 35

Herr 1107268 Johansson Alexander Roasjö SKF 8 36

Herr 402790 Wrennstad Christian Ängelholms SF 8 37

Herr 1328381 Jönsson/Pettersson Johan Roasjö SKF 8 38

Dam 304786 Ylipää Sanna Gällivare SKF 8 39

Herr 442348 Johansson Mikael Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 8 40
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Dam 888246 Lindberg Cecilia Aspö SF 9 1

Dam 1911531 Johansson Oliwia Halmstad/Snöstorp SF 9 2

Dam 977193 Johansson Frida Eskilstuna SF 9 3

Dam 1019742 Häggmark Stina Heby SkF 9 4

Dam 916486 Rosén Ida Eskilstuna SF 9 5

Dam 1501143 Andersson Elin Ludvika SkF 9 6

Dam 681474 Hansson Sara Eslövs SG 9 7

Dam 1557254 Bengtsson Maria Ludvika SkF 9 8

Dam 1367215 Bédoire Emilia Filipstads SG 9 9

Dam 1080259 Edberg Beatrice Ludvika SkF 9 10

Dam 1399809 Lindahl Emelie Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 9 11

Dam 1557253 Enberg Terese Ludvika SkF 9 12

Dam 1399810 Lindahl Sara Föreningen Malmöskyttarna 9 13

Dam 1528770 Bergfeldt Madeleine Malung SG 9 14

Dam 511594 Lövbom Therese Gefle Frivilliga SF 9 15

Dam 1528424 Daniels Erika Malung SG 9 16

Dam 1358978 Alexandersson Mikaela Gullabo SF 9 17

Dam 1370718 Johnsson Johanna Malung SG 9 18

Dam 1358970 Bondesson Maria Gullabo SF 9 19

Dam 1408355 Karlsson Hilde Ramselefors SF 9 20

Dam 263596 Forsberg Emelie Gullabo SF 9 21

Dam 1408354 Karlsson Hanna Ramselefors SF 9 22

Dam 1305700 Johansson Gabriella Gullabo SF 9 23

Dam 337058 Nilsson Mirjam Ramselefors SF 9 24

Dam 1372910 Jonsson Johanna Gullabo SF 9 25

Dam 1963734 Nilsson Johanna Ramselefors SF 9 26

Dam 1304653 Larsson Linn Gullabo SF 9 27

Dam 488905 Östman Anna Ramselefors SF 9 28

Dam 1119893 Wimmergren Annie Gullabo SF 9 29

Dam 878864 Olsson Susanna Ringamåla SKF 9 30

Dam 948510 Fjällström Emma Gällivare SKF 9 31

Dam 2025406 Andersson Cecilia Trelleborgs SpSk 9 32

Dam 468008 Landström Marina Gällivare SKF 9 33

Dam 334480 Feldt Johanna Trelleborgs SpSk 9 34

Dam 1591276 Vorbau Linda Trelleborgs SpSk 9 36

Dam 1114485 Hemtman Johansson Cecilia Ununge SF 9 38

Dam 1522895 Stafås Malin Hagfors SG 9 39
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Herr 517118 Jönsson Karl-Johan Kvibergs SF 10 1

Herr 565571 Fagerström Mats Aspö SF 10 2

Herr 569333 Karlsson Henrik Kvibergs SF 10 3

Herr 888241 Löfgren Jonas Aspö SF 10 4

Herr 569219 Nilsson Erik Kvibergs SF 10 5

Herr 888254 Olsson Mattias Aspö SF 10 6

Herr 464008 Wallberg Eric Kvibergs SF 10 7

Herr 885906 Stenholm Marcus Aspö SF 10 8

Herr 1535068 Andersson Sam Kävlinge SpSK 10 9

Herr 565572 Svensson Mikael Aspö SF 10 10

Herr 936971 Alakulju Erik Nyköpings SG 10 11

Herr 1227407 Olsson Karl Eskilstuna SF 10 12

Herr 847009 Blåder Mikael Ringamåla SKF 10 13

Herr 920188 Preiholt Henrik Eskilstuna SF 10 14

Herr 1106591 Hoff Johan Roasjö SKF 10 15

Herr 499998 Hed Tomas Forsa SkF 10 16

Herr 1214569 Gustafsson Håkan Skee SG 10 17

Herr 520741 Lindström Henrik Forsa SkF 10 18

Herr 577958 Sundström Joacim Sunne-Rottneros SkF 10 19

Herr 236049 Lindberg Robin Gefle Frivilliga SF 10 20

Herr 594441 Friman André Trelleborgs SpSk 10 21

Herr 1264856 Ohlsson Martin Gullabo SF 10 22

Herr 868686 Gustafsson Mikael Trosa-Hölebo Skytteförening 10 23

Herr 490548 Trouin Dennis Gullabo SF 10 24

Herr 249349 Östlund Sonny Uddevalla Skg 10 25

Herr 556075 Andersson Rune Gunnebo SkF 10 26

Herr 1411751 Dimberg Peter Ultuna SkF 10 27

Herr 1089343 Karlsson Jimmy Gunnebo SkF 10 28

Herr 477425 Christensson Johan Vellinge SpSk 10 29

Herr 573706 Normann Michael I 16/LV 6 SF 10 30

Herr 493412 Madsen Marcus Vellinge SpSk 10 31

Herr 435397 Bergström Björn Krokeks SkF 10 32

Herr 221847 Sjöström Mathias Vimmerby SF 10 33

Herr 449671 Jakobsson Jonas Krokeks SkF 10 34

Herr 1481159 Wilander Henrik Össjö SKF 10 35
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Dam 238094 Helmersson Irené Morups SF 11 1

Dam 1016561 Arvidsson Emma Alvesta SF 11 2

Dam 604488 Johansson Maria Kvibergs SF 11 3

Dam 565568 Fagerström Emelie Aspö SF 11 4

Dam 578253 Jönsson Fredrika Kvibergs SF 11 5

Dam 235230 Månsson Emma Aspö SF 11 6

Dam 574813 Ramsing Lolo Kvibergs SF 11 7

Dam 595248 Cekal Emelie Avesta SPSK 11 8

Dam 1408376 Hägglund Maria Ramselefors SF 11 9

Dam 578533 Berglund Lisa Borås LGK 11 10

Dam 1106583 Andersson Annie Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 11 11

Dam 578540 Berglund Sara Borås LGK 11 12

Dam 1345572 Andersson Ida Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 11 13

Dam 497723 Martinsson Martina Dädesjö SKF 11 14

Dam 577646 Hallnäs Hanna Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 11 15

Dam 1325992 Bengtsson Malin Gullabo SF 11 16

Dam 572427 Nilsson Louise Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK 11 17

Dam 566584 Johansson Lotten Heby SkF 11 18

Dam 290659 Arvidsson Michaela Skillingaryds USKF 11 19

Dam 509323 Gustafsson Eva-Lotta I 16/LV 6 SF 11 20

Dam 289847 Arvidsson Johanna Skillingaryds USKF 11 21

Dam 1899616 Larsson Charlotta I 16/LV 6 SF 11 22

Dam 582452 Johansson Johanna Skillingaryds USKF 11 23

Dam 420969 Miebach Sara I 16/LV 6 SF 11 24

Dam 1269123 Göransson Emma Skoga-Ekshärads SKF 11 25

Dam 1030860 Normann Anna I 16/LV 6 SF 11 26

Dam 508191 Fagerlund Sabina Söraby SF 11 27

Dam 808049 Blom Karin Jönköpings SG 11 28

Dam 1411563 Törnvall Caroline Ultuna SkF 11 29

Dam 570893 Edman Isabelle Jönköpings SG 11 30

Dam 390817 Johansson Emelie Veddige USKF 11 31

Dam 808040 Lundell Therese Jönköpings SG 11 32

Dam 1039051 Johansson Emma Veddige USKF 11 33

Dam 464252 Pettersson Sandra Krokeks SkF 11 34

Dam 750748 Sjöström Mathilda Vimmerby SF 11 35

Dam 575384 Franzén Andrea Kvibergs SF 11 36

Dam 1046672 Åkesson Sofia Åkarps SpS 11 37

Dam 604485 Johansson Fanny Kvibergs SF 11 38

Dam 578967 Jannesson Marie Össjö SKF 11 39


